
The largest market in 
the Eastern suburbs

2025 Market Dates

Market hours are from 8am to 1pm each Saturday

On the banks of the Yarra River, Stiggants Reserve Warrandyte

Saturday 1st February
Saturday 1st March
Saturday 5th April
Saturday 3rd May
Saturday 7th June
Saturday 5th July

Saturday 2nd August
Saturday 6th September
Saturday 4th October
Saturday 1st November
Saturday 6th December
Saturday 20th December

Public transport:  
Bus routes 364; 578; 579 and 906 stop at the 

market entrance. Limited car parking available.
General queries:  

info@warrandyteriversidemarket.com.au
Site queries:  

stalls@warrandyteriversidemarket.com.au
www.warrandyteriversidemarket.com.au 
Facebook: @warrandyteriversidemarket

Committee of Management Partners:  
Rotary Club of Warrandyte Donvale 

Lions Club of Warrandyte 
Warrandyte Community Church – Warrandyte Community Association 

North Warrandyte CFA
Donvale Bowls Club

Market Manager – Greg Rowell Mobile 0428 507 290

Warrandyte’s own internet provider.
AustraliaOnline.au


